| Date In: U) 17 206 | Job description | Date & Time Completed | Done by |
|--|--|--|-----------------------------------|
| Res No: 49/07221000106/14 | SAS e-filing | | |
| Veh No: SICHIONYD. | E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hr | s) | |
| D.O.A: 7/17.13:13 | i-Motor Claim Form | | |
| | i-Motor W/O (Within: OD | 2hrs, TP 4hrs) | = SUNWE SHE TRANSPORTER LIMIT |
| OD / TP Reporting Only | i-Photo Uploaded | 1 | |
| | Assessment/Survey Repo | rt | |
| TP Insurer: | Ass't Report by Fax / Ha | nd to Owner/Wksp | |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: | (| Tel: F | ax;) |
| TP Particulars: Veh No: 6 | MI NY PROPERTY | C()/Non-INC(). | |
| Owner / Driver: (| Annual Control of the | Tel: |) |
| Policy No: () | Period: (|) Cover Type: (|) |
| Confirmed by : (| Date: | Time: |) |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (% | (Note-Est. Status (WO): N: | 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1 | 00%] |
| Year of Registration: (| Warranty: YES ()/NO (|) | |
| | \$1,000()/\$2,000() | | - |
| General Remarks :- 🔍 | | | Con Miller |
| () Walk-In Customer: Customer's | information strictly Confidential & | Strictly NO refer of repairer. | |
| () Total Loss Case : to e-mail In | surer URGENTLY. | | |
| Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv | oice: YES () / NO () | ; Towing Co: (| ·) |
| Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6610 | i)) | Date&Time Completed | Done by |
| |) / Courtesy Car () | | |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection | () | | |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost | > \$3000] () | | |
| Injury: | | | |
| | | | DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY. |
| Date/Time Actions | 1844. 37 | 11. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. (1. | esekozne. |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | 8 8 |
| Daniel Toler | Inveice | Preparation Checklist | Ant (5) Amt (3) Tat Bill Add Bill |
| M M 0031/6 | | dent Reporting (\$30); | COST BEBILLY WORLDIN |
| laimant's Particulars :- | | nage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 | 0) /545 |
| river/Owner: | 4) FT : Follo | w-Through Survey | \$120 |
| ontact No: | 5) FT : Follo | w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005 | 330 |
| amaged Portion: | 6) TR : Re-in | spection | \$75 |
| god 1 ozdon. | | DA + SMRT Survey Idilional Services:- | 3100 |
| C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): | OD* | ricsy Car / Tpt Allowance | \$5 |
| 7) (2.18) | *N6: Rep | air Co-ordination | 510 |
| uditors' Comments :- | | Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination | \$25 |
| | | | |
| and the state of t | TP(NII) | : TP (Non INC) against INC | \$20 |
| t. 1: t. 2 / 3; | | Mobile | 30 |

1 . pre 41 1 /20

SN0921140012 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 04/01/2021 20:06 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (04/01/2021 20:06 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 04/01/2021 20:06 (SGT) Date of Accident 03/01/2021 13:55 (SGT)

Exact Location of Accident Geylang Bahru, Blk 69, Singapore 330069 Additional Location Information

open space carpark

Singapore

Private use

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKH9014D

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Country/State of Loss

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner LOH JIAN XIONG NRIC No SXXXX333F

Email Address steveloh929@gmail.com

Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-96588435

Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Kia

Model Cerato Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance

Type of Coverage Comprehensive Fleet Policy No

Policy Number DMPCSNW00183762003

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver LOH JIAN XIONG NRIC No SXXXX333F

Date Of Birth 11/02/1982

Occupation Indoor

Date Of Driving Pass 07/01/2013 Driving experience 8 YEARS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96588435 Alt. Phone Number Email Address steveloh929@gmail.com Address BLK 315B ANCHORVALE ROAD Address complement #10-170 Postcode 542315 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked Weather Conditions Raining Road Surface Wet OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number GBJ4642U Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Name of Driver Contact Number Address

Postcode

Address complement

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage
Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

| | | my v | ehicle | was | stati | onary f | parked | at | the | open | space | car park | c of |
|-------|-----------|-------|--------|--------|-------|---------|-------------|---------|-------|--------|-------|----------|-------|
| Geyla | ang | Bahru | Hawk | er Ce | ntre. | vehicle | В | which | was | beside | e me | collided | onto |
| ту | front | left | port | ion of | my | vehicle | Whe | n he | tryir | ng to | move | out fro | m the |
| car | park | lot. | | | | | | | | | | | 11 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | ***** | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| - | - | -11-2 | | | | | | | | - | | | |
| | | | | | | 1 1000 | 115 115 115 | | | | | | |
| - | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1000 | 1 | | | | | | | 72 74 7 | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | 100-2 | | |
| | -00116 e- | | -0: | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Declaration

I'We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

| STATE OF THE SECOND | ACCIDENT DETAILS | AND AND A SECURITION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR |
|----------------------------|-------------------------------|--|
| Date of accident | 03/01/2020 | (DD/MM/YY) |
| Time of accident | 1355 | (HH:MM) |
| Exact location of accident | At the open space car park of | of Geylang Bahru Hawker |

| 建筑 | DETAILS OF VEHICLE |
|--|--|
| Vehicle registration number | SKH 9014D |
| Vehicle make and model | Kia Koupe |
| Type of vehicle | Saloon MPV CRV Van Carry Bus Motorcycle Others: |
| Vehicle category | Private Commercial Motorcycle |
| Purpose of using at said time | |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance company? | Yes □ No if no, please select: Third part claim ✓ Reporting only □ |

| Description of the second | INSURANCE IN | FORMATION | 文章 |
|---------------------------|---------------|--------------------------|---|
| Insurance company | China Taiping | | TOTAL |
| Policy number | 7 0 | | |
| Type of policy | Comprehensive | Third party fire & theft | TP only |

| ARTHUR DESIGNATION OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS | INSURED / POLICY HOLDER | |
|--|----------------------------------|-------------|
| Name | Loh Jian Xiona | Male Female |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | \$8205333F | |
| Contact | 9658 8435 | |
| Address | Blk 315B Anchorvale Road #10-170 | S(542 315) |

| DRIVER | SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B) | |
|------------------------------|---------------------------------------|----------|
| Name | Male 🗆 | Female 🗆 |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | | |
| Contact | | umanan |
| Address | | |
| Email address | steveloh 929 @ gmail.com | |
| Date of birth | 11 102/1982 | |
| Occupation | Indoor D Outdoor D | |
| Driving date pass | 07/61 /2013 | |

| A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH | GENERAL | INFORMATION (| OF THE ACCIDENT | | |
|--|-------------|---------------------------|-----------------------|--------------------------------|--|
| Was driver an employee of | Yes 🗆 | Noø | | 9.875 | |
| the insured's company? | If no, rela | ationship of the | driver and insured: | Owner | |
| Accident captured by camera? | Yes | No 🗆 | | | |
| Weather condition | Clear | Raining | Others: | | |
| Road surface | Dry 🗆 | Wet | | | |
| No of passenger | 01 | 30 2 | | (| Inclusive of driver) |
| | | | | | |
| WARRANGE STORY OF THE STORY | | PASSENGER | 31 | | NO SECURITY OF |
| Name | | | | | |
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female 🗆 | | | |
| | | | | | - X |
| PROPERTY LANGEST | | PASSENGER | R 2 | | 产的基础企业 |
| Name | | ** | | | THE STATE OF THE S |
| Gender | iviale 🗆 | Female 🗆 🦯 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 建设计算 (4.46.07) 第17 计算数据 | | PASSENGER | R3 | AND SHIP | to the sales of the sales |
| Name | | / | | | |
| Gender | Male 🗷 | Female | | | |
| | | | | AND AND THE PARTY AND ADDRESS. | |
| | | PASSENGER | 84 | | 以非常地域的 |
| Name | | | | 22 | |
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female 🗆 | | | |
| | | | | | S - To - plantage of the August Augus |
| 数 种种的。 | | PASSENGER | 85 | | |
| Name / | | middling W III II- II Co. | | | |
| Gender | Male □ | Female 🗆 | | | |
| | | | | | and the second second |
| 发展的证明的证明的证明 | | PASSENGER | R 6 | | 25年基础的150 |
| Náme | | | | | |
| Gender | Male □ | Female □ | | | |
| | | | The second second | and the same | |
| 建设设施设施 。 | | OTHER INFORM | ATION | | 自己的的事件是 |
| Was anybody injured? | Yes 🗆 | No p | | | |
| Was other vehicle damaged? | Yes | No 🗆 | | | |
| So the self-avery and self-avery | | | | | |
| 设施的 。1000年,第12章 1000年, | DETAIL | S OF POLICE STA | | 1000年1月 | 的知识的思想 |
| Reported to police? | Yes 🗆 | No If yes | s, please state which | n police stat | ion. |
| Police station name | | | | | |
| See to see the second s | | | | | |
| 的 概念的表示。在15年中的 | STEP STORY | WITNESS | LM的解析的 | | 的語言就可受到其 |
| Name | | | | | |
| | | | | | and a train of the same and the same and |
| Control of the second | | WITNESS 2 | 2 | | 公司 |
| Name | | / | | | |

| Section (A) Control of the Control o | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1 |
|--|--|
| A CONTRACTOR MANAGEMENT | Commence of the control of the contr |
| Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model | GBJ4642 U |
| | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2 |
| N. Listanian and S. Lis | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2 |
| Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| Contact | |
| | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| The section of the se | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | |
| | |
| 在时间 | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |
| Contact | / |
| | |
| 在特别的 是是一种的人们的人。 | THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7 |
| Vehicle registration number | |
| Vehicle make model | |
| Name | |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | |

| ELECTRIC STATE OF THE STATE OF | | INJURED PERSON 1 | | us v |
|--|------------------------------|--|--|--------------------------|
| Name | | | | |
| Injuries sustained | | | | |
| Which vehicle person in? | | | | |
| Were seat belts worn? | Yes □ | No 🗆 | | |
| Was injured conveyed to | Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 | | |
| hospital by ambulance? | 750700.550 | William I | | |
| | | | A SALE DAYS AND AND AND A DESCRIPTION OF THE SALE OF T | |
| What the West Street Value | | INJURED PERSON 2 | 一种的发展的一种发展的一种发展的 | |
| Name | | CONTRACTOR OF STREET | | |
| Injuries sustained | | | | |
| Which vehicle person in? | | | | |
| Were seat belts worn? | Yes □ | No 🗆 | | - |
| Was injured conveyed to | Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 | | |
| hospital by ambulance? | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Maria Blanch Cole (1984) | | INJURED PERSON 3 | | 最級 |
| Name | | Activities and the control of the co | | |
| Injuries sustained | | | | |
| Which vehicle person in? | | | | |
| Were seat belts worn? | Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 | | |
| Was injured conveyed to | Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 | | |
| hospital by ambulance? | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | -Accessor - Control | | | SALES THE REAL PROPERTY. |
| ALL DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF | | INJURED PERSON 4 | HARLEST HARLEST AND STREET | is in |
| Name | | INJURED PERSON 4 | enter of the second | |
| Injuries sustained | | INJURED PERSON 4 | | res ta |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? | | | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? | Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to | Yes Yes | | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? | | No 🗆 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | Yes 🗆 | No D | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | Yes 🗆 | No 🗆 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name | Yes 🗆 | No D | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained | Yes 🗆 | No D | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? | Yes 🗆 | No D No D INJURED PERSON 5 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? | Yes Yes | No No INJURED PERSON 5 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to | Yes 🗆 | No D No D INJURED PERSON 5 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? | Yes Yes | No No INJURED PERSON 5 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to | Yes Yes | No D No D INJURED PERSON 5 No D No D | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? | Yes Yes | No No INJURED PERSON 5 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name | Yes Yes | No D No D INJURED PERSON 5 No D No D | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained | Yes Yes | No D No D INJURED PERSON 5 No D No D | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? | Yes Yes Yes Yes | No D INJURED PERSON 5 NO D NO D INJURED PERSON 6 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? | Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes | No D INJURED PERSON 5 NO D INJURED PERSON 6 | | |
| Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn? Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Name Injuries sustained Which vehicle person in? | Yes Yes Yes Yes | No D INJURED PERSON 5 NO D NO D INJURED PERSON 6 | | |





Motor Private Car

MX1F

R

AN0397A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

cles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Phicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1967 (Melaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00183762003

Engine No.: G4FCAH388019 Cha. No.:KNAFW611LA5231138

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Date of Expiry of Insurance

SKH9014D

AUTOSAFE

Name of Policy Holder

LOH JIAN XIONG

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Eractment

27/12/2020 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. J

\$\$1,500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

26/12/2021

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN . \$\$100.00

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

6. Limitations as to use:"

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Walver of Excess for the first \$\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : DBS BANK LTD AS HP OWNER

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please

Issued By:

INDEX AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Authorised Signatory